Every Loser Wins Proofing for August 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Every Loser Wins. Every Loser Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 26th 17:05 Chinese Spirit 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.65 -20.05
Musselburgh

Lay 26th 16:35 Nakeeta 5.00 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -8.4
Musselburgh

Lay 26th 16:05 Peerless Percy 4.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -13.15
Musselburgh

Lay 26th 15:30 Militia 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -25.25 -17.9
Musselburgh

Lay 26th 13:30 Reely Bonnie 5.80 5.00 Win 5 4.75 7.35
Musselburgh

Lay 26th 13:30 Reely Bonnie 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 2.6
Musselburgh

Lay 25th 19:00 Out For A Duck 7.00 5.00 Win 13 4.75 -2.15
Yarmouth

Lay 25th 18:00 Mr Gus 7.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -6.9
Yarmouth

Lay 25th 17:30 Lincoln Gamble 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -11.65
Yarmouth

Lay 25th 17:35 Catterick |Lagenda 6.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -16.4

Lay 25th 16:35 Catterick |Zip 8.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -21.15

Lay 25th 16:00 Catterick |Model Guest 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -25.9

Lay 24th 17:35 Little Saint 4.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -30.65
Southwell

Lay 24th 15:30 Hopefully 6.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -35.4
Ballinrobe

Lay 24th 19:50 Bath Essgee Nics 7.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -40.15

Lay 24th 19:20 Bath Marie's Gem 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -44.9

Lay 24th 17:50 Bath Sovereign 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -49.65

State

Lay 24th 16:40 Bath My Lady Claire 7.00 5.00 Loss 1 -40.00 -54.4

Lay 24th 16:10 Bath Captain Claret 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -16.00 -14.4

Lay 24th 15:35 Bath Mister Allegro 9.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 1.6

Lay 24th 18:00 Ayr El Jefe 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -3.15

Lay 24th 15:40 Ayr Bringitonboris 9.50 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -7.9

Lay 24th 15:10 Ayr Equidae 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -36.00 -12.65

Lay 24th 14:40 Ayr Scots Sonnet 6.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 23.35

Lay 24th 14:10 Ayr Erich Bloch 8.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 18.6

Lay 23rd 17:00 Naas Teddy Boy 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 13.85

Lay 23rd 17:40 Social City 15.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 9.1
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 23rd 17:10 My Brother 4.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 4.35
Wolverhampto |Mike
n

Lay 23rd 16:40 Olivers Pursuit 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -0.3999999999
\Wolverhampto 9999
n

Lay 23rd 16:05 Freedom And 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -27.00 -5.15
Wolverhampto [Wheat
n

Lay 22nd 14:10 Uttoxeter|Fleur Du Seuil 9.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 21.85

Lay 22nd 14:05 Sandown|Cozone 7.50 5.00 Win 10 4.75 171

Lay 22nd 13:30 Sandown|Dark Silver 13.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 12.35

Lay 21st 16:25 Salisbury|in The Cove 7.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 7.6

Lay 21st 15:55 Salisbury|Thai Power 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 2.85

Lay 21st 16:45 Killarney |Wonder Laish 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -8.20 -1.9

Lay 21st 16:10 Killarney |Place Des 4.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 6.3

\Vosges
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 21st 14:35 Killarney |A New Dawn 4.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 1.55
Lay 21st 13:35 Killarney |Noble Seal 5.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -3.2
Lay 21st 13:00 Killarney |Zozimus 3.25 5.00 NR - 0.00 -7.95
Lay 21st 15:45 York Tawleed 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -7.95
Lay 21st 14:45 York Mohawk King 8.00 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -12.7
Lay 20th 19:30 Chester |Sound Of lona 11.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -17.45
Lay 20th 18:30 Chester |Brad The Brief 6.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -22.2
Lay 20th 16:55 Chester |Gabrial The 7.50 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -26.95
Wire
Lay 20th 16:25 Chester |Orvar 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -33.05 -31.7
Lay 20th 16:50 York Dancing Vega 6.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 1.35
Lay 20th 16:20 York Bonnyrigg 5.50 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -3.4
Lay 20th 15:45 York Sea of Faith 7.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -8.15
Lay 20th 15:05 Pin Your 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -12.9
Leopardstown |Hopes
Lay 19th 20:00 Bath Affair 3.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -17.65
Lay 19th 19:30 Bath Clog Na Fola 12.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -22.4
Lay 19th 19:30 Bath Birkie Queen 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 -27.15
Lay 19th 19:00 Bath Cassidy Jo 6.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -31.9
Lay 19th 18:00 Bath Wrath Of 5.00 NR - 0.00 -36.65
Hector
Lay 19th 17:30 Bath The Stalking 8.50 5.00 NR 6 0.00 -36.65
Moon
Lay 19th 17:00 Bath Delagate The 5.00 NR - 0.00 -36.65
Lady
Lay 19th 16:30 Bath Cappananty 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -36.65
Con
Lay 19th 16:55 Sligo Ben Thomson 3.13 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -41.4
Lay 19th 16:25 Sligo Shanroe Al C 12.00 5.00 Loss 1 -76.85 -46.15
Lay 19th 15:50 Sligo Lord Lariat 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 30.7
Lay 19th 15:50 Sligo Lord Lariat 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 25.95
Lay 19th 15:20 Sligo Galuppi 6.50 5.00 Win RR 4,75 21.2
Lay 19th 14:50 Sligo Friary Rock 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -28.75 16.45
Lay 19th 14:20 Sligo She'stherighton 6.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 45.2
e
Lay 19th 14:20 Sligo Breezy Bell 5.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 40.45
Lay 19th 13:50 Sligo Trevena 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 35.7
Lay 18th 19:15 Call Me Dolly 5.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 30.95
Roscommon
Lay 18th 18:45 Kipling 3.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 26.2
Roscommon
Lay 18th 18:15 Kodiac Prince 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 21.45
Roscommon
Lay 18th 16:50 Fontwell |Molliana 4.33 5.00 Win 3 4.75 16.7
Lay 18th 16:20 Fontwell |Fume 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 11.95
Lay 18th 16:20 Fontwell |Fume 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4,75 7.2
Lay 18th 17:05 Beverley |Wadacre 9.50 5.00 Win 8 4.75 2.45
Galoubet
Lay 18th 16:30 Beverley |Splash Of 4.33 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -2.3
Verve
Lay 18th 16:00 Beverley |The Trendy 17.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -7.05
Man
Lay 18th 15:30 Beverley |Caballero 13.00 5.00 Win 12 4.75 -11.8
Lay 18th 15:00 Beverley |Najib 4.33 5.00 Win 8 4.75 -16.55
Lay 18th 14:30 Beverley |Sibaaq 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -33.00 -21.3
Lay 18th 14:00 Beverley |Saluti 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -12.05 11.7
Lay 18th 13:30 Beverley |Prudhoe 4.50 5.00 Win 6 4.75 23.75
Lay 18th 13:00 Beverley |Brazen Belle 7.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 19
Lay 17th 20:00 Windsor |Deftera Lad 5.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 14.25
Lay 17th 19:30 Windsor |Kattani 7.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 9.5
Lay 17th 18:00 Windsor |Second 5.00 NR - 0.00 4.75
Collection
Lay 17th 17:30 Windsor |Otago 10.00 5.00 Win 7 4,75 4.75
Lay 17th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Hahadi 4.33 5.00 Win PU 4.75 0
Lay 17th 17:10 Uttoxeter|Hidden Glen 5.00 NR - 0.00 -4.75
Lay 17th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Catch The 3.25 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -4.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Cuban
Lay 17th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Dark Episode 7.00 5.00 Win 14 4,75 -9.5
Lay 17th 15:40 Uttoxeter|Lightening 7.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -14.25
Dance
Lay 17th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Lungarno 8.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -19
Palace
Lay 17th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Check My 5.50 5.00 Loss 1 -47.50 -23.75
Pulse
Lay 17th 17:20 Catterick |Dance King 10.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 23.75
Lay 17th 16:20 Catterick |Gorgeous 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 19
Gobolina
Lay 17th 15:20 Catterick |Jet Set Go 5.00 NR - 0.00 14.25
Lay 17th 14:50 Catterick |Shanghai Rock 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 14.25
Lay 17th 13:45 Catterick |Ghathanfar 10.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 9.5
Lay 17th 14:20 Catterick |Soaring Star 5.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 4.75

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

